
Pos 

 

A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

U20 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

33 
5 

32 
96 
22 
39 

119 
40 
12 
37 
66 

516 
35 

4 

153 
139 
239 
140 

63 
323 
167 
910 
196 
242 
166 
325 
540 
156 
308 

3 
211 

77 
301 
735 
256 
556 
383 
219 
174 
586 

848 

309 
103 
117 
732 

177 
277 

Name 

Miro Niemi 
Antti Hänninen 
Ville Meisola 
Roni Salin 
Hermanni Koskinen 
Dick Bergman 
Oskari Vuori 
Joni Hakulinen 
Mikko Leppänen 
Joel Kolehmainen 
Lauri Salonen 
Jami Mäkinen 
Atte Salo 
Aleksi Karjalainen 

Henri Almark 
Jesse Katainen 
Heikki Häyrynen 
Paavo Sivula 
Veikko Virtanen 
Ville Svan 
Timo Teerikangas 
Heikki Ojalehto 
Santeri Aalto 
Janne Broman 
Waltteri Hagman 
Jani Teivaala 
Olli-Veikka Fagerholm 
Mikael Lehtimäki 
Jukka Lainio 
Tommi Parviainen 
Tomi Hartikainen 
Joonas Kontto 
Jesse Kuusi 
Jesse Tynkkynen 
Jan Grönqvist 
Patrik Vänskä 
Mika Kuutti 
Mikael Mäkinen 
Tommi Suhonen 
Ville Tenhunen 

samu Aronen 

Santeri Oinonen 
Nico Takatalo 
Aleksi Heittola 
Eino Pihlava 

Aaro Menna 
Jere Pahkamäki 

Team 

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T e a m  F A N T I C  
K a w a s a k i  R a c i n g  T e a m  S u m e k o  
K y t ö n e n  M o t o r s p o r t  
T e a m  F A N T I C  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
M o t o k e i d a s  R a c i n g  T e a m  

H O T  O N E  R A C I N G  

S T O R M - M O T O R . F I  

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T e a m  Y k k ö s - M P  
T e a m  E D G E C A M  &  V E R I C U T  
T e a m  E D G E C A M  &  V E R I C U T  

M X  N y b e r g  

East MX 

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
S E -Team  

T E A M  B I K E W O R L D  
S E -Team  

Kerho 

HeMK 
SsMK 
KarMK 
VMK 
TMK 
SiMK 
RiES 
SsMK 
SyMK 
KaMoKe 
KaMoKe 
PMK 
AsikMK 
KaMoKe 

OriMK 
KarMK 
KaMK 
AsikMK 
KaMoKe 
JSENS 
NMK 
E-PMMK 
PMK 
IMK 
HMK 
PadMU 
PMK 
KeMS 
MäntsMK 
RiES 
IMK 
TMK 
KaMoKe 
KarMK 
SiMK 
NjMK 
HMK 
TuMK 
SiiVe 
SiiVe 

SiMK 

VMK 
HlMK 
OriMK 
TMK 

TMK 
HMK 

Brand 

KTM 
Fantic 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

GasGas 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
TM 
Honda 
TM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
Honda 
Fantic 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 
Fantic 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Honda 
KTM 

Total Tm 

2:00:58.084 
2:02:26.056 
2:02:38.369 
2:03:13.111 
2:06:30.830 
2:07:00.652 
2:09:39.126 
2:10:03.441 
2:10:29.597 
2:14:33.110 
2:14:38.190 
2:15:14.134 
2:00:37.400 
2:08:36.914 

2:15:03.629 
2:16:03.515 
2:19:12.134 
2:00:51.944 
2:01:37.682 
2:02:57.552 
2:03:10.831 
2:03:53.221 
2:04:41.760 
2:06:20.638 
2:07:22.877 
2:08:13.949 
2:09:13.291 
2:09:22.095 
2:10:49.345 
2:11:18.301 
2:11:23.089 
2:12:38.511 
2:13:16.633 
2:13:40.201 
2:14:02.459 
2:14:58.499 
2:15:56.841 
2:15:57.478 
2:18:54.338 
2:08:00.619 

26:16.279 

2:10:25.265 
2:16:51.813 
2:19:20.780 
2:04:29.133 

58:38.979 
21:14.005 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

6 
6 
6 
5 

2 

Avg. Speed 

30,058 
29,698 
29,648 
29,509 
28,740 
28,627 
28,044 
27,957 
27,864 
27,023 
27,006 
26,886 
25,120 
23,559 

26,921 
26,724 
26,120 
25,069 
24,912 
24,642 
24,598 
24,458 
24,299 
23,982 
23,787 
23,629 
23,448 
23,422 
23,161 
23,076 
23,062 
22,843 
22,735 
22,668 
22,605 
22,449 
22,288 
22,286 
21,813 
18,936 

- 

27,879 
26,567 
26,093 
24,340 

20,665 
- 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:27.972 

Avg. Speed 

30,058 

Best Lap Tm 

16:49.623 

Best Speed 

36,013 

Best Lap by 

33 - Miro Niemi 
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Pos 

 

V40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

V50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

404 
372 

91 
744 
342 
182 

17 
378 
347 
334 
354 
400 
356 
225 
394 

463 
535 
483 
112 
459 
434 
444 
413 
477 
436 
504 
478 
438 
491 
503 

Name 

Mika Karma 
Toni Paakkinen 
Valtteri Salonen 
Tuomas Nieminen 
Juha-Pekka Tirkkonen 
Markus Ritola 
Tomi Konttinen 
Turkka Hagman 
Kalle Virtanen 
Sami Kärkkäinen 
Konsta Reunala 
Jarno Koskela 
Jussi Valkeapää 
Toni Torpakko 
Mikko Kämäräinen 

Tero Manninen 
Sami Eskola 
Sami Halmetoja 
Lari Lehtiö 
Tomi Koskinen 
Jani Koskenniemi 
Niko Pahlberg 
Jere Ruokolahti 
Jaakko Karhumaa 
Vesa - Heikki Visala 
Tero Riuttamäki 
Jorma Kakko 
Tommi Jarkkola 
Kari Pihlajaniemi 
Ismo Lyytinen 

Team 

T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

KVR 
T e a m  E D G E C A M  &  V E R I C U T  

M o t o k e i d a s  R a c i n g  T e a m  
M o t o s y n c r o  R a c i n g  S e r v i c e  
T e a m  M o l i t o r  

T e a m  K e l k k a k u u m e  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T E A M  R A C I N G B I K E  

Kerho 

RiES 
LoSMK 
KaMoKe 
SyMK 
MäntsMK 
PMK 
HMK 
HMK 
KaMoKe 
RCK 
KaMoKe 
OriMK 
HlMK 
JSENS 
KMK 

E-PMMK 
OMK 
NMK 
KarkMK 
KaMoKe 
SyMK 
TMK 
EMK 
VMK 
RiMPKK 
KaMoKe 
KaMoKe 
ME-Racing 
EMK 
HyKoKe 

Brand 

Husqvarna 
GasGas 
TM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Sherco 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
TM 
Fantic 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 

2:14:14.206 
2:14:36.354 
2:14:39.630 
2:18:59.358 
2:01:56.386 
2:02:33.236 
2:02:46.472 
2:03:21.250 
2:05:13.363 
2:05:42.556 
2:06:09.920 
2:06:59.065 
2:10:21.328 
2:12:03.378 
2:15:36.882 

2:00:38.681 
2:03:51.536 
2:06:21.365 
2:07:48.633 
2:08:08.482 
2:08:58.308 
2:10:27.689 
2:11:37.108 
2:12:17.655 
2:19:10.580 
2:20:26.375 
2:20:44.626 
2:21:29.687 
2:22:52.120 
2:04:27.181 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Avg. Speed 

27,086 
27,012 
27,001 
26,160 
24,848 
24,724 
24,679 
24,563 
24,197 
24,103 
24,016 
23,861 
23,244 
22,945 
22,343 

25,115 
24,463 
23,980 
23,707 
23,646 
23,494 
23,225 
23,021 
22,903 
21,771 
21,575 
21,528 
21,414 
21,208 
19,477 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:27.972 

Avg. Speed 

30,058 

Best Lap Tm 

16:49.623 

Best Speed 

36,013 

Best Lap by 

33 - Miro Niemi 
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